Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0006040

KED & Co.

PO:
Shipping Address:
Description Qtty
Crystal Ballroom: Reception
*WiLH Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set 8
=
Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - 90
Black
‘ Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame 32
Back and Seat cushion Cover: Black Velvet
- 2
l Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame 156
- Y Dining Table - Monaco - Round Brass 72" 9
\-__ Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40" 13

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price
$600.00 T
$25.00 T
$19.00 T
$25.00 T
$400.00 T
$350.00 T

Total Crystal Ballroom: Reception

Sunset Room: Afterparty

Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color 4
*-f—"ﬂp
— Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8' 4
T Coffee Tables - Moscow - Oval Mirror Top W/ Gold 4
ST\ ) Frame
N ——A
C——
Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald 4

Green W/ Gold Frame
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$250.00 T
$400.00 T
$215.00 T
$200.00 T

Total

$4,800.00

$2,250.00

$608.00

$3,900.00

$3,600.00

$4,550.00

$19,708.00

$1,000.00

$1,600.00

$860.00

$800.00

Tof2



Description

Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base

Sofas - Pasadena - lvory Velvet

=
—

Club & Lounge Chairs - Buenos Aires - Accent Chair
Black

, Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base

Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Velvet

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tokyo - Accent Chair White W/
Gold

— 3

\/
&.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $40.00 T
4 $450.00 T
6 $260.00 T
8 $40.00 T
4 $400.00 T
4 $60.00 T

Total Sunset Room: Afterparty

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$320.00

$1,800.00

$1,560.00

$320.00

$1,600.00

$240.00

$10,100.00

$29,808.00
$0.00
$2,831.76
($0.00)
$32,639.76
($0.00)
$32,639.76
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