

KED & Co.

PO: Shipping Address: Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Crystal Ballroon	n: Reception				
	Booths - Round Channeled Champagne Velvet 2pc Set	8	\$600.00	Т	\$4,800.00
%	Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Black	90	\$25.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame Back and Seat cushion Cover: Black Velvet	32	\$19.00	Т	\$608.00
	Dining Chairs - Nice - Gold Frame	156	\$25.00	Т	\$3,900.00
	Dining Table - Monaco - Round Brass 72"	9	\$400.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Dining Table - Las Vegas - Colored Top 8'x40"	13	\$350.00	т	\$4,550.00
	То	Total Crystal Ballroom: Recepti			\$19,708.00
Sunset Room: A	fterparty				
	Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Sofas - Hollywood - Emerald Greenw/ Acrylic Legs 8'	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Coffee Tables - Moscow - Oval Mirror Top W/ Gold Frame	4	\$215.00	Т	\$860.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Hollywood - Club Chair Emerald Green W/ Gold Frame	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Emerald Green W/ Brass Base	8	\$40.00	Т	\$320.00
PI-C	Sofas - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Buenos Aires - Accent Chair Black	6	\$260.00	Т	\$1,560.00
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base	8	\$40.00	Т	\$320.00
	Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Velvet	4	\$400.00	Т	\$1,600.00
AT	Club & Lounge Chairs - Tokyo - Accent Chair White W/ Gold	4	\$60.00	Т	\$240.00
Total Sunset Room: Afterparty					
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Tota				cts:	\$29,808.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes			Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
			Taxes :		
			Discounts:		
			Total:		

(\$0.00) \$32,639.76

Payments:

Balance: